2021/2022 MEETING SCHEDULE

Board Meetings are scheduled for the 3" Tuesday of the Month at 1pm

Tuesday, November 16 - Art Center

Tuesday, December 14™- Art Center (Moved earlier due to holiday. May cancel due to attendance/quorum)

Tuesday, January 18 - Art Center
Tuesday, February 15™ — Art Center
Tuesday, March 15 — Art Center

Thursd ay, April 12”‘ — Art Center (moved up due to Annual Meeting 4/22 & to approve 2023 budget,etc.) 1 or 1:30pm to Follow Finance Meeting

Exhibiting Member Meeting & Welcome Back meeting:

Monday, November 8™- 3pm — ARTIST HOUSE? (immediately following the Show Committee Meeting)
Monday, January 17™ - 3pm ARTIST HOUSE? (immediately following the Show Committee Meeting)

Show Committee: (Mondays @ 2pm when possible)
Monday, October 11", 2pm — Art Center
Monday, November 8™, 2pm —Art Center

Monday, January 10™, 2pm —Art Center
Monday, February 14™", 2pm —Space needed
Monday, March 14, 2pm- Art Center
Monday, April 11", 2pm- Art Center

Finance Committee: (2" Tuesday of the month 3pm when possible)

Tuesday, October 12, 3pm — Art Center

Tuesday, November 9, 3pm — Art Center

Tuesday, December 14, 3pm — Art Center

Tuesday, January 11", 3pm — Space Needed

Tuesday, February 8™, 3pm — Space Needed

Tuesday, March 8", 3pm — Space Needed

Budget Subcommittee & Final Finance Meeting:

Tuesday, April 12*", 12pm — Art Center (2023 BUDGET APPROVAL)

Membership Committee:

Thursday, November 15, 1pm - Art Center
Thursday, January 18", 10am

Annual Meeting 2021
Friday, April 22"- 2pm- Art Center

Workshop Committee:
Friday, Jan 14 — 1:00pm, Art Center

Scholarship Committee:

Monday, November 15, 11am-Art Center
Friday, January 14, 11am — Art Center

Tuesday, February 15", 11am- Art Center
Tuesday, March 14th, 11am — Art Center

Event Committee

Monday, November 1%, 11am

Reminder emails will be sent prior to meetings if there are any changes in times or locations



